
Department of Pharmacology 
Ananta Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Center, Rajsamand 

MBBS 3rd Semester Batch 2018-19 

Teaching Schedule for February -2020 

 
NOTE: LECTURE VENUE: LT -1 (1st Floor) 
PRACTICAL VENUE: DEPARTMENT DEMONSSTRATION ROOM  

No. AIMS/PH/2020/                                                                                                      Date: 25/01/2020  
THEORY 

Date Day Time Topic Faculty 
04/02/2020 Tuesday  8 – 9 am Intd to CNS & Alcohols  Dr. J.R Zaveri 
07/02/2020 Friday 9 - 10 am G.A Dr. Pankaj 
07/02/2020 Friday 12 – 2 pm G.A Dr. Pankaj 
11/02/2020 Tuesday  8 – 9 am Sedative- hypnotics  Dr. J.R Zaveri 
14/02/2020 Friday 9 - 10 am LA  Dr. Pankaj 
14/02/2020 Friday 12 – 2 pm Antiepileptics  – l Dr. Kavita 
18/02/2020 Tuesday  8 – 9 am Antiepileptics – ll  Dr. Kavita 

21/02/2020 Friday 9 - 10 am Antiepileptics – lll  Dr. Kavita 
21/02/2020 Friday 12 – 2 pm Parkinsonism  Dr. Bipa  
25/02/2020 Tuesday  8 – 9 am Parkinsonism Dr. Bipa 
28/02/2020 Friday 9 - 10 am Opioid analgesics Dr. Jayachandra 
28/02/2020 Friday 12 – 2 pm Opioid analgesics Dr. Jayachandra 

    

PRACTICALS 
Time – 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm   

Date Day Time Batch Topic Faculty 

05/02/2020 Wednesday  2 - 4pm Batch A Smooth muscle expt  Dr. Jayachandra/Dr. 
Lokendra 

06/02/2020 Thursday 2 - 4pm Batch B Smooth muscle expt Dr. Jayachandra/Dr. 
Lokendra 

12/02/2020 Wednesday  2 - 4pm Batch A Frog heart expt Dr.Kavita /Dr. Lokendra 
13/02/2020 Thursday 2 - 4pm Batch B Frog heart expt Dr. Kavita /Dr. Lokendra 

19/02/2020 Wednesday  2 - 4pm Batch A Dog BP expt Dr. Bipa / Dr. Lokendra 

20/02/2020 Thursday 2 - 4pm Batch B Dog BP expt Dr. Bipa / Dr. Lokendra 

26/02/2020 Wednesday  2 - 4pm Batch A Anticonvulsants expt Dr.Kavita /Dr. Lokendra 

27/02/2020 Thursday 2 - 4pm Batch B Anticonvulsants expt Dr.Kavita /Dr. Lokendra 

 

 
 
                                                                                                                                                       Dr. Jitendra Zaveri  
Cc: -        Professor& HOD  

 Principal& Controller   
 Academic Affairs Officer  
 Concerned Faculty  
 File  


